IMPERATRIZ

MATEMATICA

CPF:
70569177391

33372705300
23829486391
25684884253
76670023391
61606677349
91582954372
93753004391
00019290381
90619404353
62347055372
85196452168
34470760382
23549734387
28233417300
34364617334
24847801334
45999198372
63269074387

Sistema Seletivo de Ampliagdo e Unificagdo de Matricula
LISTA DE CLASSIFICADOS NO SELETIVO DE AMPLIAGCAO

NOME:

ELIAS RODRIGUES LIMA PEREIRA
NEEMIAS MACARIO DE LIMA

JOSE RODRIGUES MARQUES FILHO
ELIANE MOTA DE SOUZA

ILNAMAR FELIZARDO MOURAO
RONALDO SOUSA SILVA

EDSON CARVALHO REIS

RAFAEL CHAVES DA LUZ

DECIO MONTEIRO DOS SANTOS
ELVES SILVA DE SOUSA
FRANCISCO CABRAL MATOS
FRANCISCA D PESSOA B SILVA
ARMANDO SOUSA BARBOSA
RAIMUNDO CONCEICAO DA SSILVA
RAIMUNDO PEREIRA NETO

MARIA DO DESTERRO M SOARES
GILBERTO PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
CECILIO RIBEIRO GOMES
EUVALDO S DA SILVA

SENADOR LA ROCQUE

MATEMATICA
CPF: NOME:

00282223347 ALDINETO DA SILVA CARDOSO
87242664349 ADELICI DA SILVA MARQUES
96539429304 WSLETHY SANTOS CONCEICAO
69735913372 FRANCISCO DO NASCIMENTO

Status:
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Desclassificado
Desclassificado
Desclassificado
Desclassificado

Status:
Classificado
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente

Pontuacao:
39,00
35,00
35,00
35,00
34,00
33,00
32,00
29,00
26,00
24,00
22,00
16,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Pontuacao:
37,00
37,00
31,00
28,00
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